
Name Year (2020) SSC Email

EXECUTIVE
President Teo Marginean 4 president@westernssc.ca

VP Academic Femi Adewusi 4 academic@westernssc.ca

VP Communications Lahari Basu 4 communications@westernssc.ca

VP Finance Nzaar Al-Chalabi 5 finance@westernssc.ca

VP Programming Erin Morris 4 programming@westernssc.ca

VP Student Support Maya Sheth 4 studentsupport@westernssc.ca

GOVERNANCE
Speaker Kevin Meng 2 speaker@westernssc.ca

Internal Affairs Morolayo Ilori 3 internalaffairs@westernssc.ca

Secretary Christopher Chu 3 secretary@westernssc.ca

DEPARTMENT REPRESENTATIVES
Anatomy and Cell Biology Representative Beverly Gu 3 anatomycellbio@westernssc.ca

Applied Math Representative Shubham Gupta 3 appliedmathematics@westernssc.ca

Biochemistry Representative Ava Kavianpour 3 biochemistry@westernssc.ca

Biology Representative Victoria Leonard 4 biology@westernssc.ca

Biology Representative Shauna Morrell 3 biology@westernssc.ca

Biology Representative Ronit Sharma 4 biology@westernssc.ca

Chemistry Representative Cailyn McKay 3 upperyearchemistry@westernssc.ca

Computer Science Representative Finn Ferguson 3 computerscience@westernssc.ca

Earth Science Representative Keelan Kells 4 earthscience@westernssc.ca

Environmental Science Representative Katrina Wynne 3 environmentalscience@westernssc.ca

Epidemiology and Biostatistics Representative Adrian Sammy 3 epidemiologybiostats@westernssc.ca

Interdisciplinary Medical Sciences (IMS) RepresentativeTriven Kannan 3 interdisciplinarymedsci@westernssc.ca

Interdisciplinary Medical Sciences (IMS) RepresentativeRohail Shahid 4 interdisciplinarymedsci@westernssc.ca

Math Representative Mahima Siali 3 mathematics@westernssc.ca

Medical Biophysics Representative Morteza Al-Rabya 3 medicalbiophys@westernssc.ca

Microbiology and Immunology Representative Joshua Creado 3 microbioimmunology@westernssc.ca

Neuroscience Representative Melvin Maroon 4 neuroscience@westernssc.ca

Pathology Representative Matt Fairfax 3 pathology@westernssc.ca

Physics and Astronomy Representative Malcolm McCarron 4 physics@westernssc.ca

Physiology and Pharmacology Representative Viji Sugumar 4 physpharm@westernssc.ca

Second Year Basic Medical Sciences RepresentativeSamdarsh Saroya 2 medicalsciences@westernssc.ca

Second Year Basic Medical Sciences RepresentativeMaddy Dusick 2 medicalsciences@westernssc.ca

Statistical and Actuarial Sciences RepresentativeAbdullah Aziz 3 actuarialscience@westernssc.ca

Western Integrated Science Representative Adam Shedeed 2 integratedscience@westernssc.ca

First Year Representative Aqsa Sanwarwala 1 firstyear@westernssc.ca

First Year Representative Emmanuel Akanbi 1 firstyear@westernssc.ca

First Year Representative Kenisha Arora 1 firstyear@westernssc.ca

First Year Representative Purushoth Megarajah 1 firstyear@westernssc.ca

First Year Representative Tori Chen 1 firstyear@westernssc.ca

ADVOCACY
Schulich Senator Mark Garabedian 4 senator@westernssc.ca

Senator At Large Parker Thomlinson 4 senator@westernssc.ca

Science Senator Artika Pahargarh 3 senator@westernssc.ca

USC Councillor Ethan Biswurm 3 usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

USC Councillor Jacky Lee 3 usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

USC Councillor Katie Brown 2 usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

USC Councillor Kennedy Barkhouse 4 usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

USC Councillor Shanika Mahakul 4 usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

USC Councillor Shayli Babazadeh 2 usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

ORIENTATION
Orientation Commissioner Georgia Nelson 4 oweek@westernssc.ca

ACADEMIC
Advocacy Commissioner Meghan Scott 3 advocacy@westernssc.ca

Research & Policy Commissioner Carolyn Sun 4 research@westernssc.ca

COMMUNICATIONS
Director of Communications Crystal Lee 3 communicationsatlarge@westernssc.ca

Editor-in-Chief Alex SH Lee 4 thecurrent@westernssc.ca

Internet Commissioner Ryan Davis 5 internet@westernssc.ca

Director of Photography Mingwei Huang 4 photography@westernssc.ca

Director of Videography TJ Ayoub 4 videography@westernssc.ca

FINANCE
Student Services Commissioner Keshiv Sharma services@westernssc.ca

PROGRAMMING
Charity Commissioner Amber Jolly 4 charity@westernssc.ca

Charity Commissioner Dena Salehipour 2 charity@westernssc.ca

Events Commissioner Edward Liu 2 events@westernssc.ca

Events Commissioner Jason Ko 2 events@westernssc.ca

Environmental Commissioner Joe De Sousa 4 environment@westernssc.ca

STUDENT SUPPORT
International Commissioner Tara Behtashi 2 international@westernssc.ca

Wellness Commissioner Sughra Ali 4 wellness@westernssc.ca

 


